Body Name

New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority
New Forest National Park Authority

Trans Date
22/12/2024
24/12/2024
30/12/2024
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
01/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
06/01/2025
07/01/2025
07/01/2025
08/01/2025
08/01/2025
08/01/2025
08/01/2025
10/01/2025
10/01/2025
13/01/2025
14/01/2025
15/01/2025
16/01/2025
16/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
21/01/2025
22/01/2025
26/01/2025
26/01/2025
26/01/2025
29/01/2025

Trans No
3035408
3035419
3035420
3035428
3035429
3035427
3035423
3035425
3035433
3035437
3035438
3035436
3035439
3035439
3035449
3035448
3035445
3035451
3035458
3035460
3035461
3035467
3035468
3035474
3035475
3035476
3035477
3035479
3035484
3035490
3035489
3035487
3035492

Supplier Category
5000009
5004457
5003250
5001980
5001980
5004270
5001945
5004294
5004409
5000525
5001059
5000074
5004444
5004444
5004451
5000856
5004371
5004016
5004456
5002479
5004209
5000009
5000077
5000525
5002696
5004451
5000130
5001795
5004416
5004461
5004388
5002479
5004294

Supplier ID
Not Classified
Not Classified
Not Classified
Not Classified
Not Classified
Legal Services
Not Classified
Not Classified
Not Classified
Not Classified
Not Classified
Not Classified
Not Classified
Not Classified
Information Communication Technology
Not Classified
Not Classified
Not Classified
Not Classified
Not Classified
Not Classified
Not Classified
Not Classified
Not Classified
Not Classified
Information Communication Technology
Information Communication Technology
Not Classified
Not Classified
Not Classified
Not Classified
Not Classified
Not Classified

Supplier Name

Hampshire County Council

Baker Stuart Ltd

The Outdoors Company
Beckwith Consulting Ltd
Beckwith Consulting Ltd

James Findlay KC

Mrs J Nordstrom

New Park Consultancy Ltd

Apex International Investigations
Countryside Education Trust
New Forest Produce Ltd
Newsquest Media Group

Small World Consulting Ltd
Small World Consulting Ltd
Nviron Limited

Southampton City Council

The Parks Foundation
Webrecruit

Flourish in Nature CIC
Recognition Design & Marketing Ltd
Wild New Forest CIC

Hampshire County Council

New Forest District Council
Countryside Education Trust
Sparsholt College Hampshire
Nviron Limited

Phoenix Software Ltd

Planning Jungle Ltd

Amphibian and Reptile Conservation Trust
Catherine Williamson

Mr D P Loades

Recognition Design & Marketing Ltd
New Park Consultancy Ltd

Dept ID
NP3000
L0010
L9200
LY9500
LY9500
NP6000
NP000O
NP000O
NP6000
NP000O
NP000O
NP6000
NP000O
NP000O
LY0040
NP7000
NP000O
LY9500
NP2000
NP000O
NP000O
NP000O
L0010
NP000O
NP000O
LY0040
LY0040
NP6000
NP000O
NP000O
NP000O
NP4000
NP000O

Department
Information, Interpretation & Tourism
Accommodation

Central Overheads
Human Resources
Human Resources
Development Control
Natural Environment
Natural Environment
Development Control
Natural Environment
Natural Environment
Development Control
Natural Environment
Natural Environment
ICT Infrastructure
Spatial Planning & Communities
Natural Environment
Human Resources
Recreation Management
Natural Environment
Natural Environment
Natural Environment
Accommodation

Natural Environment
Natural Environment
ICT Infrastructure

ICT Infrastructure
Development Control
Natural Environment
Natural Environment
Natural Environment
Transport & Traffic Management
Natural Environment

SeRCOP

Promoting Understanding

Apportioned

Apportioned

Apportioned

Apportioned

Development Control

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Development Control

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Development Control

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Apportioned

Forward Planning and Communities
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Apportioned

Recreation Management and Transport
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Apportioned

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Apportioned

Apportioned

Development Control

Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Conservation of the Natural Environment
Recreation Management and Transport
Conservation of the Natural Environment

Account

Account Text

Education

Hired & Contracted

Clothing

Learning and Development

Learning and Development

Hired & Contracted

FiPL Deer Mgmt Project

FFG Expenditure

Enforcement Expenditure

FiPL Project Claims

FiPL Project Claims

Advertising

Natural Environment Evidence Base (HBIC / WRC)
Natural Environment Evidence Base (HBIC / WRC)
Replacement & Renewals

Local Plan

YouCAN Expenditure

Recruitment (Advertising & Job Evaluations)
Access and Recreation

YouCAN Expenditure

Species Survival Fund Third Party Exp
Natural Environment Evidence Base (HBIC / WRC)
Service Charges

YouCAN Expenditure

FiPL Deer Mgmt Project

Replacement & Renewals

Software / Services / Hardware Maintenance
Hired & Contracted

Species Survival Fund Third Party Exp

FiPL Project Claims

FiPL Project Claims

Pedall - Marketing

FFG Expenditure

Amount
250
8465
578.82
1161.49
2161.49
2625
5214
4500
330
48718.12
633.35
302.19
1000

10730.07
687
4000
718.45
300
14163.91
6942.8
5431.21
450
4500
202679.19



